FRONTIER HQ BSF PB, JALANDHAR CANTT

NO. Adm /AC-1/LMC/ 5 98-612

1. PS to IG

2. PA to PSO

3. PA to DIG

4. All Members

Dated 19-10-23

week of I

As approved by the competent authority, the Local Management Committee in respect of BSF Sr Sec School, Jalandhar for the academic year 2023-24 will be as under:

ere		
1) Chairman		Dr. Atul Fulzele, I. P. S., Inspector General BSF Pb, Jalandhar.
2) Vice-Chairman		Sh Anand Singh, DIG/PSO Ftr HQ BSF Pb, Jalandhar Cantt
3) Member		Sh Satwinder Pal Singh, DIG (Comn) Ftr. HQ BSF Punjab, Jalandhar
4) Member		Sh Manoj Karki, Comdt (Estt) Ftr. HQ BSF Punjab, Jalandhar.
5) Member Secretary		Mrs Abha Sharma, Principal, BSF SSS Jalandhar
6) Teacher representative	i) ii)	Mr Naresh Pachauri, PGT (Maths) BSF SSS Jal Dr. Gurbinder Kaur, TGT(S.Sc.) BSF SSS Jal
7) Parent representative	i)	Dr. Abdul Wajid Kanth, 2 I/C / CMO Surgeon BSF Composite Hospital, Jalandhar F/o Master Usmaan Kanth, class VI - A
	ii)	Mrs Atele Rhakho, BSF Campus, Jalandhar Cantt M/o Master Kuzode Rhakho, class VII – A
	iii)	Sh Sunil Kumar, C. A. H. No. 5, Himachal Colony, Jalandhar. F/o Miss Suhani Sharma, class XI Com.
	iv)	Smt. Sunita Rani, Physiotherapist H.No. 694/8, New Guru Nanak Pura(W), Jal. M/o Master Aryan Kalia, class IX - B
8) Other members	i)	Sh Ravinder Kumar, Principal, KV-II, Jalandhar
	ii)	Smt Prabhjot Gill, Principal, STS Public School, Phagwara, Kapurthala.
Set Ditested ⁷⁾ Additional Members <i>Quadratic Additional Members</i> <i>Principal</i> 23/04/14 BSF Senior Secondary School Jalandhar Cantt	i) ii) iii)	Sh. Satpal Singh, 2 I/C (Prov), Ftr.HQ BSF Jal. Sh. Sudhir Kumar Singh, DC(Adm) Ftr. HQ BSF Pb.Jal Sh Ramesh Singh, AC(MIN)/ A. O. Ftr HQ BSF Jal.
Distribution		사망 18 11 11 11 12 12 12 12 13 14 15 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
		그는 수가에는 것은 것 같은 성상적인 사람이 것을 생각하는 것이 많은 것이 하는 것이다.

For kind info of worthy IG please For kind info of worthy DIG/PSO please For kind information of worthy DIG

